
Student ID # Name of 1st Choice Recipe What was the link for the recipe you are using for your 1st choice? Name of 2nd Choice Recipe What was the link for the recipe you are using for your 2nd choice?

706855 Chocolate Chip Cookies https://www.verybestbaking.com/recipes/18476/original-nestle-toll-house-chocolate-chip-cookies/ Crossiants With Scrambled Eggs and Ham http://www.food.com/recipe/croissants-with-scrambled-egg-ham-and-grilled-tomatoes-450071

711227 Breakfast burrito https://www.google.com/amp/www.foodnetwork.com/recipes/ree-drummond/pws-breakfast-burritos-recipe.amp Cookies https://www.google.com/amp/s/allrecipes.com/recipe/25037/best-big-fat-chewy-chocolate-chip-cookie/amp/

727918 Chicken Enchilidas http://allrecipes.com/recipe/83549/angelas-awesome-enchiladas/?internalSource=hub%20recipe&referringId=1514&referringContentType=recipe%20hub&clickId=cardslot%2014# Pie http://www.tasteofhome.com/recipes/mixed-berry-pie

702991 Red enchiladas Food.com  Chocolate chip cookies Food.com

604535 Cookie brownies http://allrecipes.com/recipe/238747/chocolate-chip-cookie-brownies/ Chicken Alfredo http://www.foodnetwork.com/recipes/food-network-kitchen/chicken-fettuccine-alfredo

596196 Rice Krispies http://www.livestrong.com/article/430277-how-to-make-rice-krispies-treats-with-marshmallow-fluff/ Mozorrela Sticks http://www.foodnetwork.com/recipes/giada-de-laurentiis/mozzarella-sticks-recipe

727117 Ceviche Www.food.com Lasagna Www.food.com

590886 Peanut butter cookies http://www.delish.com/cooking/recipe-ideas/recipes/a51462/easy-peanut-butter-cookie-recipe/ Bannana and raisin Bread pudding http://www.delish.com/cooking/recipe-ideas/recipes/a15741/banana-raisin-bread-pudding-recipe-mslo0711/

726653 BLT Pasta Salad www.food.com/recipe/blt-pasta-salad-27195?photo=379576 Twice Baked Potatoes www.food.com/recipe/twice-baked-potatoes-413638?photo=375649

726643 Soft Pretzels http://www.food.com/recipe/real-homemade-soft-pretzels-130301 Rice Krispies Treats https://www.ricekrispies.com/en_US/recipes/the-original-treats-recipe.html

711619 red velvet cupcakes http://www.browneyedbaker.com/red-velvet-cupcakes-cream-cheese-frosting/ Italian Pasta Salad http://allrecipes.com/recipe/222750/quick-italian-pasta-salad/?internalSource=hn_carousel%2002_Quick%20Italian%20Pasta%20Salad&referringId=16197&referringContentType=recipe%20hub&referringPosition=carousel%2002

597285 Red Velvet Crinkle Cookies http://www.cookingclassy.com/red-velvet-crinkle-cookies/ Baked Mac & Cheese http://www.foodnetwork.com/recipes/alton-brown/baked-macaroni-and-cheese-recipe

595865 Rice Crispy Treats http://www.food.com/recipe/rice-crispy-treats-260216 Vanilla Pound Cake http://www.food.com/recipe/vanilla-pound-cake-55407

596607 Oreo Cheesecake Bars http://www.browneyedbaker.com/oreo-cheesecake-bars/#recipe Red Velvet Pancakes http://www.foodnetwork.com/recipes/food-network-kitchen/red-velvet-pancakes#!

596672 Peanut Butter Cookies http://www.familycircle.com/recipe/peanut-butter-chocolate-chunk-cookies/ Chicken Noodle Soup http://www.midwestliving.com/recipe/soups/easy-chicken-noodle-soup/

592692 Posole https://www.google.com/amp/s/allrecipes.com/recipe/149938/slow-cooker-posole/amp/?client=safari Breakfast burrito https://www.google.com/amp/www.foodnetwork.com/recipes/ellie-krieger/breakfast-burrito-recipe.amp?client=safari

711412 Chocolate chip and walnut cookies http://www.dessertfortwo.com/1-dozen-chocolate-chip-cookies/ Oatmeal cookies http://allrecipes.com/recipe/19247/soft-oatmeal-cookies/

711412 Chocolate chip and walnut cookies http://www.dessertfortwo.com/1-dozen-chocolate-chip-cookies/ Mashed potatoes http://www.food.com/recipe/impressive-mashed-potatoes-227638

727795  macaroni and cheese http://www.foodnetwork.com/recipes/ree-drummond/macaroni-and-cheese-recipe  chocolate cupcakes http://allrecipes.com/recipe/17377/chocolate-cupcakes/

709146 Choclate chip cookies http://www.livewellbakeoften.com/2014/10/27/small-batch-chocolate-chip-cookies/ Mac and Cheese http://www.foodnetwork.com/recipes/ree-drummond/macaroni-and-cheese-recipe

606112 Spaghetti http://www.food.com/recipe/jo-mamas-world-famous-spaghetti-22782 Flan http://www.food.com/recipe/cream-cheese-flan-52285?photo=268522

715835 Mac and cheese http://www.food.com/recipe/simple-and-delicious-mac-n-cheese-404442?photo=228040 Cupcakes https://www.google.com/amp/www.food.com/amp/recipe/simple-chocolate-cupcakes-269713?client=safari

596424 Pineapple Upside- Down Cake http://www.familycircle.com/recipe/cakes/easy-pineapple-upside-down-cake/ Spaghetti and Meatballs http://www.familycircle.com/recipe/beef/spaghetti-meatballs/

711766 Brownie http://www.food.com/recipe/quot-whatever-floats-your-boat-quot-brownies-32204 Mac n Cheese http://allrecipes.com/recipe/238691/simple-macaroni-and-cheese/

593200 arroz con leche pizza rolls http://www.food.com/recipe/easy-pizza-rolls-68506

702452 waffeles http://www.food.com/recipe/basic-waffles-133828 banana nut bread http://www.food.com/recipe/very-moist-banana-nut-bread-82486

706587 Cake www.food.com Fettuccine Alfrado www.food.com

711691 Carne con chille http://pinaenlacocina.com/2015/07/08/carne-con-chile-rojo-beef-and-red-chile/ Arroz Con Leche https://shewearsmanyhats.com/arroz-con-leche-recipe/

591250 Chocolate Cake http://allrecipes.com/recipe/17981/one-bowl-chocolate-cake-iii/?internalSource=amp&referringContentType=amp%20recipe&clickId=amp_directions Flan http://allrecipes.com/recipe/20979/spanish-flan/

593066 Mashed Potato http://allrecipes.com/recipe/15213/the-best-mashed-potatoes/ Fettuccine Alfredo  http://www.cooks.com/recipe/2h68a46s/chicken-fettuccine-alfredo.html

591267 Eggs with weenie http://www.foodnetwork.com/recipes/sandra-lee/online-round-2-recipe-cheesy-hot-dog-scramble-recipe Flan http://www.foodnetwork.com/recipes/tyler-florence/flan-recipe

605604 cookies Best Big, Fat, Chewy Chocolate Chip Cookie Recipe - Allrecipes.com fruit salad Perfect Summer Fruit Salad Recipe - Allrecipes.com

716788 Guacamole http://www.food.com/recipe/guacamole-real-authentic-mexican-quot-guac-quot-135048 Biscuits http://www.food.com/recipe/mile-high-biscuits-26499?photo=9741

605481 Baked Macaroni and Cheese http://www.foodnetwork.com/recipes/food-network-kitchen/baked-macaroni-and-cheese-recipe lemon cake http://www.foodnetwork.com/recipes/ina-garten/lemon-cake-recipe

597139 Pancakes Best recipes.com.au Chocolate chip cookies Best recipes.com.au
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